Wemding zum Marchenwald

Kurzstrecke - Gesamtwertung

24.11.2002

Platz
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Name

Genck, David
Regnet, Dominik
Obermeyer, Bernd
Lang, Florian
Straul3, Clemens
Pilawa, Karoline
StrauB3, Roland
Liepelt, Sebastian
Wiedemann, Hans
Kaufmann, Frederik
Jurenda, Simone
Deubler, Stephan
Hopf, Markus
KrompaR, Mike
Helmer, Tobias
Eberhart, Manuela
Grob, Dominik
Rau, Stefanie
Ritzka, Matthias
Merkle, Karin

Rau, Margit
Strauf3, Anja
Spielberger, Nicole
Bichler, Dagmar
Eberhardt, Gerlinde
Hartl, Elke

Marz, Jutta
Eberhart, Lorena
Mugrauer, Gabriele
Schlafer, Tamara
Eisenstein, Marlena
Hillemeier, Max
Raab, Anne
Kemmises, Julia
Funk, Johannes
Mick, Vanessa
Hillemeir, Christina
Fischer, Inge
Funk, Christian
Funk, Monika

Verein

TSV Nérdlingen

TSV Neuburg

TSV Oettingen

TSV Neuburg

FSV Reimlingen

TSV Harburg

FSV Reimlingen

TSV Neuburg
Sportfreunde Gosheim
TSV Oettingen

TSV Ebermergen

TSV Oettingen

TSV Nordlingen

TSV Wemding
Peil3enberg

TSV Harburg

VSC Donauwdrth

TSV Neuburg

TSV Harburg

TSV Wemding

TSV Neuburg

TSV Nordlingen

TSV Nordlingen

LG Warching/Wittesheim
TSV Wemding

TSV Wemding
unbekannt

TSV Harburg

TSV Harburg

TSV Neuburg

TSV Neuburg

LG Warching/Wittesheim
TSV Oettingen

TSV Oettingen

TSV Harburg

LG Warching/Wittesheim
LG Warching/Wittesheim
LG Warching/Wittesheim
TSV Harburg

TSV Harburg
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m/f

JG

1988
1988
1989
1987
1990
1985
1992
1989
1958
1990
1980
1991
1986
1989
1989
1987
1994
1990
1994
1958
1955
1993
1990
1959
1963
1967
1984
1995
1955
1992
1991
1991
1991
1994
1993
1995
1995
1960
1996
1959

AK
SA
SA
SB
SA
SB
wJB
SC
SB
M40
SB
WHK
SC
MJB
SB
SB
SIA
SD
SIB
SD
W40
W45
SID
SIB
W40
W35
W35
WJA
SID
W45
SIC
SIC
SC
SIC
SID
SD
SID
SID
W40
SD
W40

AKPL
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Zeit

00:16:35
00:16:57
00:18:26
00:18:31
00:18:48
00:18:49
00:18:58
00:19:39
00:19:59
00:20:17
00:20:28
00:20:40
00:20:48
00:20:58
00:21:08
00:21:48
00:22:54
00:22:58
00:23:00
00:23:04
00:23:09
00:24:08
00:24:09
00:24:25
00:24:33
00:24:44
00:25:03
00:25:12
00:25:23
00:25:45
00:25:46
00:26:02
00:27:42
00:27:48
00:27:56
00:32:02
00:32:03
00:32:04
00:35:17
00:35:20



